
8 9

Wednesday. November 32nd. 19331
The Regular sitting of the Ctmmtsstoner ess held at the Municipal Ball, Edmonds 
on Wednesday, November 29nd. at 10,30 A.M,
Present: Commissioner John Mahony and the Municipal Clerk.

. \ 
Ordered: That the minutes cf the sitting of November 15th. be adopted as written
and c o n f i r m e d ^ ,

• I
Correspondence was received and dealt with as follows:-

Oity Clerk - Moose Jqw enclosing copy of resolution passed pertaining to Belief, 
and requesting endorsatlcn thereof. ,
Ordered: ’That this communication be received and filed."

Cnehan, Vouat and Co. wrote enclosing Progress ̂ Report,with regard to the audit of 
the books for 1933. , . ,
Ordered: "That this report be received and filed."

« I
John Wapllngton - requesting permission to remove peat from Lots 4 & 5, Blk, 17,
D.L, ’’9,
The Deputy Municipal Engineer submitted report recommending that permissions be 
granted subject to the following terms:-

Payment of five cents per bale of 70 lbs. for all peat removed.
That the peat be removed in reasonably large quantities and packed for 
measurement before being removed, and the Corporation notified when each 
newly stacked quantity of baled peat Is ready for measurement.

The applicant to supply all necessary material and labour free of cost to 
the Corporation for the construction of roadways into or out of said 
described lands and shall keep all road drains open and In good order.

The Corporation agrees not to grant permission to any other party to cut and 
take peat from aforesaid lands during the continuance of this agreement.
This agreement to be terminated by either party by a months notice given In 
writing.

Ordered: "That the report of the engineer be adopted."

Property Salesman submitted report on application of W. Lost to purchase Lots 5, 6, 7g, 
Block 8, District Lot 40, for the sum of #105. , advising that the property was out­
side the water area and also that the applicant desired road construction estimated 
to cost #95.00.
Orclered’that the peport be tabled for further consideration."

Engineer submitted report on Gault Sewer in lane north of Oxford Street between 
Esmond Avenue and Ingleton Avenue, a length of about 410 feet, and submitted 
estimate of cost of proposed work as follows:-

Material H & 8 8  #650.00
Contingencies 3?.50 Total #682.50

and recommended that same be carried out.
Ordered: That the recommendation of the Engineer be adopted, subject to funds being
available."

Medical Health Officer submitted reports for the months of August, September and 
October.
Ordered: "That these reports be received and filed."

(Jrdered: "fhat the Commissioner do now sit as a Bommittee of the whole to reconsider 
Burnaby Unemployment Loan By-laws Repealing By-law 1933".

Ordered: "That the Committee do now rise and report the by-law complete without amendment.
Ordered: "That the "Burnaby Unemployment Loan By-laws Repealing By-law 1933, " be 
read a third time."
Ordered: "That the Burnaby Unemployment Loan By-laws Repealing By-law 1933" so ptfsa 
the third reading, that It be signed by the Commissioner and the Clark and that the 
Corporate seal be affixed thereto."

Ordered: "That the Commissioner do now sit as a Committee of the whole to reconsider 
Burnaby Direct Felief C03ts Debenture By-law 1933’

Ordered: "That the Commissioner do now rise and repor the by-law complete without 
amendment."
Ordered: 'That the "Burnaby Direct Relief Costs Debenture By-law 1933’ be read a 
Third lime."
Ordered: "That the Burnaby Direct Relief Costs Debenture By-law 1933, do pass the 
Third reading, ihat It be signed by the Commissioner and the Clerk and that, the Corporate seal be affixed thereto.

f 

w,dies4az, Hovember 22nd,~~ 

The Regular sitting of the Ctmmtsa1oner was held at the Vunic1pal Hall, Edmonds 
on Wedneada7, ~ovsmbsr ~'!md. at l0.30 A.M. 

Present: Comm1ee1onsr John Mahony and tbs Municipal Clerk. 
\, 

Ordered: "That the minutes cf tbs sitting of November 15th. be adopted ae written 
and confirm-,if~ ". ·, 

Correi~ondencs was received and dealt ~1th o.s follon:-

Citt Clerk - Yooss J~• enclosing copy of rsaolution passed pertaining to Reliefr 
and reoue;ting endorsaticn thereof. 
Ordered: That this communication be received and filed." 

CJ\ehan, \louat and Co. wrote enclosing Progress ,P.,port ,irith regard to the audit of 
th• books f0r 1933. , . 
Ordered: "~hht this report be received and filed." ., 
John Wapl1ngton - requesting permission to remove peat from Lots 4 & 5, Blk, 17 1 ').L, "'9, 
The Deputy Municipal Engineer submitted report tecol!llllsnding that p~ml~sionu be 
granted subject to the following terms:-
. Payment of five cents per bale of 70 lbs. for all peat removed, 

That the peat be removed in reasonably large quantities and ~acked for 
measurement before b~ing removen, and the Corporation notified when each 
newly stacked quantity of baled peat 1s ready for measurement. 

The applicant to Jl!Upply al 1 necessary mats.rial r.nd labour free of cost to 
the Corporation for the construction of roadways into or out of said 
de.scribed lands and sh&ll keep all road drains open and 1'1 good order. 

The Corporation agrees not to grant permission to any other ~•rty to cut A'ld 
take peat from aforesaid lands during the continuance of this agreement. 

Thi• agreement to be t,erminated by either pi,.,•ty by a months notice given in 
•riting. 

Ordered: •rhst the report of ohs engineer be adopted.• 

89 

Property Salesman submitted report on applicaiion of W, Loat to purchase Lots 5, 6, 78, 
Block 8 1 District Lot 40, for the sum uf fl05. , advising that the pror~rty was out­
side the

6
•ater srea and also that the applicant desired road construction estimated 

to cost ,w95.00. 
Ordsred"that the rerort be tabled for further consideration.• 

Engineer submitted report on Gault Seifer in lane north of Oxford Street between 
Esmond Avenue and I~gleton Avenue, a length of about 410 feet, and submitted 
estimate of cost of p~on~osed work as follows:-

1,ab.:>ur '!114 e,m9 • M8terlal ~ o,o ,;p650,00 
Contingencies 5% 3?. 1 50 Total ~•682.50 

and recomw~nded that same be carried out. 
Ordered: ih•t the recommendation of the Engineer te adopted, subJect to funds be!ng 
i.vailable, 

Medical Health Officer submitted reports for the months ,,f August, September and 
October, 
Ordered: "That these reports be received and filed." 

Qrdered: "Eh&.t the Commissioner do now sit as a ~omm1ttee of the whole to reconsider 
Burnaby Unemployment Loan By-laws Repealing Ry-law 1933". 

Ordered: "'!;hat the Collllllittee do now ,·is,i and report the by-le.w complete without 
amendment. 
Ordered: "That the "Burnaby Unemploy~ent Loan By-laws Repealing By-law 19~3, • be 
read e. third time." 
Ordered: "That the Burne.by Unemployment l,oan B~-l&ws Repealing By-law 1~33 11 so Pl•• 
the third re&dlng, that it be signed by t~• Commissioner and the Clark and that the 
Corrorate seal be affixed thereto." 

Ordered: "Tb&t the Commissioner do now sit ,.11 a Committ,11e of the irhole to recon11ider 
B·.u·naby Dit-ect Relief Costs Debenture By- law 1933 • 

Ordered: "That 
t.!:11lndmen t • • 
Ordered: 'Tllat 
Thil-d time, 
Ordered I "That 
Third read1n11:1 corporate seli 

the Commtss1oner do now r18e and re~or the by-law complete without 

the "Burnaby Direct ~•lief costs Debenture By-law 1933' be read a 

the Burnaby Direct Relief Costa Debenture By-la~ 19361 do pass the 
that it be signed bi the Comrn1sa1oner and the Cl•tt·k and that. the be affi~ed thereto, 



Ordered: 'That the Commissioner do now sit as a Committee of tha whole to 
reconsider 'Burnaby Direct Relief Costs.Debenture By-law No. ?, 1933 .
Ordered: 'That the Committee do now rise and report the by-law complete 
without amendment.*

• J * » I
Ordered: 'That the Direct Relief Costs Debenture By-law No.'?, 1988' 
be read a third time.*
Ordered: 'That the 'Direct Relief Costs Debenture By-law Nc. 2, 1933* —
do pass the Third reading, that It be signed bv the Commissioner and the 
Cleric and that the Corporate seal be affixed thereto. ^

General Accounts #17,538.76, Relief Acoounts #1,847.26, Pay Rolls #3,554.13 
Salaries #5,465.30, land Sals Coanlsslons #2.00, were examined. >
Ordered: *Tnat these aooCunts be approved for payment as and when funds i 
are available.'

The sitting then adjourned, j - i o . . i -i

Confirmed.

Clerk.

, • i

J - \

a. >i> t

11
JJ.--

• k/ 1 •»

.1 • - » 1 

• . l \

0

, J

j 'i i

'I ·, 

' 
90 

.~-

~-

' 1 

~ . ' 
!I 

ij 
'I 

I 
~ ,_ 

ii 

~ 
:! 

ii' ., 
·l ,,,, 

t· .~. 
t,1( 

It 

[ 
t 

'l 

_, ___ _ 
-'------. -

Ordered: •That the Ccl'rll1ss1onAr do now sit as a Colll:llitt .. , or the whole to 
recon~ider •aurnab1 Direct Relief Cost1.fleb-.nture B1-la• No.~. 1933•. 

Ordered: •That the committee do no• rise and report the br-law compl•te 
•1tbout amendmAnt.• 

Ordered: •That ~be Di~e~t Pelter Costs Deben~ure B7-l~• No.'', 1 1qai• ii 
be read a third time.• 

- • 1 
Ordered: •rhat the •nireet Relief Costs Dl!benture ~,-law Re. ?.1·193~• 
do pass tbs Third reading, that it be signed b7 the C~mmiss1o~er and the 
Clerk and that th~ Corpcrat11 seal be 6ft1ud thereto. ., -~ 

General A~count1 tl7 1 538.76 1 Relief Aeoount1 fl,847.~~. Pa7 Polle 11,554.19 
8alar1ea ts,465.30, I.and Rale Co!llll1ss1one •~.oo, were exa.m1ned. , 
Ordered: That these aooounta b-. approved for paJ!llllnt as and •~•tt f.u.~d• 
are available.• 

Tlle a1tt1ng then adJourn,.d. J· ., 

confirmed. 

-~ 
., 

Clerlr. J; ., 
. , 

J l ., . .. 
-, . -, 

. , J . ;, ·1 

.J. I. .. -, I • 

.J ' I. '"' 'l J• 

- : 11 
J;;.- - .,. 

., -
.J ' ., 

., 
:..., J ·t 

·1 ,, 

-, 
•. I 

•-> "I . l 

:) 

- - ·1. -, 

-. 
I .J -

I 

·.\ 


